
Oak Bluffs - AM - Bus 3 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / VH Rd, Barnes Rd, Deer Run Rd, Edg / VH Rd, County Rd, Wing Rd 

Stop     Time   Stop    Time 

Leaving MVRHS - Ln 8  7:35 
Alwarts Way   7:38 
Deer Run Rd   7:40 
Tori Ln    7:41 
Triangle In Deer Run  7:43 
Dirt Rd B4 Roundabout 7:43 
School House Village  7:45 
Ryan’s Way   7:48 
Meshaket Way   7:50 
Majors Cove Rd   7:51 
Hidden Cove Rd - Tennis 7:53 
Sengekontaket Rd  7:55 
500 County Rd   7:56 
Meadowview Farms - 2nd 7:57 
Meadowview Farms   7:57 
Bellevue Ave   7:58 
Pennsylvania Ave  7:58 
Linwood Ave   7:59 
Oak Bluffs School  8:05 


